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As you may know, President Bush just completed his first official visit to Canada. Based on what you have seen, read or heard is your opinion of Mr Bush better, worse or it's just as it was before he visited Canada?

REGION AGE GENDER
Total BC AB [ SKIMN ] ON [ Qc [ ATL 18-34 35-54 | 55+ Male | Female
A B C D E F G H I J K
Base: All respondents
Unweighted Base 1001 132 97 68 380 247 77 266 403 296 471 530
Weighted Base 1001 132 97* 68* 379 247 77* 294 380 294 484 517
Better 101 8 14 12 40 16 13 17 44 38 56 45
10% 6% 14% 17% 10% 6% 17% 6% 12% 13% 12% 9%
AE AE AE G G
Worse 73 12 4 9 24 21 3 21 25 25 34 39
% 9% 4% 13% 6% 8% 4% 7% 7% 8% % 8%
F
Same/No impact 779 104 73 45 301 200 57 239 297 217 378 401
78% 79% 75% 66% 79% 81% 74% 81% 78% 74% 78% 78%
C C I
(DKINS) 48 9 6 2 15 11 5 17 14 14 15 33
5% 7% 6% 3% 4% 4% 6% 6% 4% 5% 3% 6%
J

As you may know, President Bush just completed his first official visit to Canada. Based on what you have seen, read or heard is your opinion of Mr Bush better, worse or it's just as it was before he visited Canada?

EDUCATION INCOME
Total <HS [ HS [ Post Sec [ Univ Grad <$30K [ $30K-$59K [ $60K+
A B C D E F G
Base: All respondents

Unweighted Base 1001 105 220 373 290 227 282 323
Weighted Base 1001 107 223 371 288 229 283 326

Better 101 15 19 35 32 24 22 41
10% 14% 8% 9% 11% 11% 8% 12%

Worse 73 12 20 24 16 21 31 1
7% 11% 9% 6% 6% 9% 11% 3%

G G

Same/No impact 779 70 165 302 235 162 222 267
78% 66% 74% 81% 82% 71% 79% 82%

AB AB E

(DKINS) 48 10 20 10 5 21 9 7
5% 10% 9% 3% 2% 9% 3% 2%

CD CD FG
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And do you think that the visit will actually help get some issues solved, like exporting our cattle to America or other trade and border problems that effect Canada, or do you think the visit won't have much or any

effect, or may even make things worse?

REGION AGE GENDER
Total BC AB [ SKIMN | ON [ Qc [ ATL 18-34 35-54 | 55+ Male [ Female
A B C D E F G H | J K
Base: All respondents
Unweighted Base 1001 132 97 68 380 247 77 266 403 296 471 530
Weighted Base 1001 132 97* 68* 379 247 77 294 380 294 484 517
Actually get some issues solved 338 36 39 28 168 42 25 83 128 117 177 161
34% 27% 40% 42% 44% 17% 32% 28% 34% 40% 37% 31%
E AE AE AEF E G
Won't really have much or any effect 551 77 51 32 169 183 39 175 212 146 258 292
55% 58% 53% 47% 45% 74% 51% 60% 56% 50% 53% 57%
D ABCDF |
May even make things worse 62 9 1 6 28 15 2 15 28 18 31 31
6% 7% 1% 9% 7% 6% 3% 5% 7% 6% 6% 6%
B B B B
(DK/INS) 50 10 6 2 14 7 11 20 13 13 17 33
5% 8% 7% 2% 4% 3% 14% 7% 3% 4% 4% 6%
E CDE H J

And do you think that the visit will actually help get some issues solved, like exporting our cattle to America or other trade and border problems that effect Canada, or do you think the visit won't have much or any

effect, or may even make things worse?

EDUCATION INCOME
Total <HS HS [ Post Sec [ Univ Grad <$30K [ $30K-$59K [ $60K+
A B C D E F G
Base: All respondents
Unweighted Base 1001 105 220 373 290 227 282 323
Weighted Base 1001 107 223 371 288 229 283 326
Actually get some issues solved 338 34 69 122 111 69 82 135
34% 32% 31% 33% 38% 30% 29% 41%
EF
Won't really have much or any effect 551 50 115 218 159 109 177 176
55% 47% 52% 59% 55% 48% 62% 54%
A EG
May even make things worse 62 11 22 18 12 29 17 8
6% 10% 10% 5% 4% 13% 6% 3%
D CD FG G
(DK/NS) 50 12 16 13 7 22 7 7
5% 1% 7% 4% 2% 9% 2% 2%
CD D FG
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